SEDIV Iron Battle 2015 Final PAX

Position Class/# Name Total PAX
1 XDS 55 Dennis Sparks 522.630
2 XCS 99 Clay McCool 526.202
3 CSP 163 Darryl Engle 529.498
4 CSP 10 John Waight 529.872
5 STU 24 Jerry Ledford 530.105
6 XBS 96 Edward Fisher 530.788
7 STU 98 Brian Flanagan 533.005
8 STX 68 Max Appelbaum 546.151
9 ES 53 Michael Robinson 546.509
10 BSP 2 Sam Copeland 548.556
11 SSM 10 Nick Reynolds 548.710
12 XSTX 4 Sean Yoder 549.756
13 STR 12 Tristan James 550.264
14 SM 11 Sara Tongsuvone 551.335
15 BS 417 Steve Turner 552.236
16 XSTR 9 Bo Jinright 552.426
17 STR 161 Mark Kilgore 552.848
18 BSP 21 Heath Patterson 552.856
19 SM 111 Chaisit Tongsuvone 552.920
20 BS 52 John Allen 556.272
21 NBS 7 Charles Krampert 556.471
22 STX 168 Jeff Appelbaum 556.544
23 STX 155 Daniel Chhit 557.995
24 BSP 90 Rod Hardiman 561.482
25 AS 72 Steve Saunders 562.043
26 SM 187 Lee Stanton 564.052
27 AS 6 Bob White 569.671
28 NFS 1 Chris Towe 569.675
29 SMF 17 Erik Brakhage 569.772
30 STR 66 Chris Chatta 570.644
31 STR 2 Tanner Powell 573.949
32 STR 44 Gabriel Ward 574.027
33 BS 59 Miky Basso 574.179
34 FS 22 Allison Hill 576.181
35 STX 14 Rob Arbitelle 577.200
36 CsP1 Joseph Stitt 580.927
37 CS 67 Daniel Isbell 584.608
38 FS 66 Clancy Bryson 584.954
39 STR 17 Justin Wilder 587.010
40 STR 16 Steven Vanzant 587.069
41 STX 13 Jeramie Bailey 589.206
42 ES 14 David Steger 594.942
43 BSP 96 Tom Hill 595.108
44 FS 166 Clinton Woolson 595.387
45 STR 29 Christian Free 597.984
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SMF 3
STS 3
FS 122
SM 87
DSP 9
STX 86
cs17
XP 19
SSM 0
ES 27
STR 24
NFS 31
ESP 21
EM 21
XP 71
XP 149
HS 10
NSTU 1
ESP 17
NSTR 17
NCSP 86
NSTR 7
KM 13
NCSP 1
STF 22
XP 11
XP 111

Matthew Brower
Ricky Ragan
Laraine Wilkinson
Randall Wilkinson
Chris McDonald
James Truett
Tom Murphree
Delanie Calhoun
Andrew Reyolds
Joe Schifano
George Oehl
Miles Crabbe
Johnathon Lovell
Robert Stuke
Nick Vagner
Josh Bassett
Garrett Hurst
Kyler Bush
John Michael Traywick
Jamie Gonazales
Dustin Hall
James Bedgood
Brad Clem
Chris Asmus
Patrick Waters
Joshua Talentino
Jeremiah Jones

598.227
601.617
601.960
603.991
604.702
615.666
618.895
630.827
632.285
644.071
650.146
652.596
661.769
663.515
670.143
678.259
682.370
686.085
686.857
715.867
716.597
751.249
757.220
767.049
778.471
787.083
826.060




