

SEDIV Iron Battle 2015 Final PAX			
Position	Class/#	Name	Total PAX
1	XDS 55	Dennis Sparks	522.630
2	XCS 99	Clay McCool	526.202
3	CSP 163	Darryl Engle	529.498
4	CSP 10	John Waight	529.872
5	STU 24	Jerry Ledford	530.105
6	XBS 96	Edward Fisher	530.788
7	STU 98	Brian Flanagan	533.005
8	STX 68	Max Appelbaum	546.151
9	ES 53	Michael Robinson	546.509
10	BSP 2	Sam Copeland	548.556
11	SSM 10	Nick Reynolds	548.710
12	XSTX 4	Sean Yoder	549.756
13	STR 12	Tristan James	550.264
14	SM 11	Sara Tongsuvone	551.335
15	BS 417	Steve Turner	552.236
16	XSTR 9	Bo Jinright	552.426
17	STR 161	Mark Kilgore	552.848
18	BSP 21	Heath Patterson	552.856
19	SM 111	Chaisit Tongsuvone	552.920
20	BS 52	John Allen	556.272
21	NBS 7	Charles Krampert	556.471
22	STX 168	Jeff Appelbaum	556.544
23	STX 155	Daniel Chhit	557.995
24	BSP 90	Rod Hardiman	561.482
25	AS 72	Steve Saunders	562.043
26	SM 187	Lee Stanton	564.052
27	AS 6	Bob White	569.671
28	NFS 1	Chris Towe	569.675
29	SMF 17	Erik Brakhage	569.772
30	STR 66	Chris Chatta	570.644
31	STR 2	Tanner Powell	573.949
32	STR 44	Gabriel Ward	574.027
33	BS 59	Miky Basso	574.179
34	FS 22	Allison Hill	576.181
35	STX 14	Rob Arbitelle	577.200
36	CSP 1	Joseph Stitt	580.927
37	CS 67	Daniel Isbell	584.608
38	FS 66	Clancy Bryson	584.954
39	STR 17	Justin Wilder	587.010
40	STR 16	Steven Vanzant	587.069
41	STX 13	Jeramie Bailey	589.206
42	ES 14	David Steger	594.942
43	BSP 96	Tom Hill	595.108
44	FS 166	Clinton Woolson	595.387
45	STR 29	Christian Free	597.984

46	SMF 3	Matthew Brower	598.227
47	STS 3	Ricky Ragan	601.617
48	FS 122	Laraine Wilkinson	601.960
49	SM 87	Randall Wilkinson	603.991
50	DSP 9	Chris McDonald	604.702
51	STX 86	James Truett	615.666
52	CS 17	Tom Murphree	618.895
53	XP 19	Delanie Calhoun	630.827
54	SSM 0	Andrew Reynolds	632.285
55	ES 27	Joe Schifano	644.071
56	STR 24	George Oehl	650.146
57	NFS 31	Miles Crabbe	652.596
58	ESP 21	Johnathon Lovell	661.769
59	EM 21	Robert Stuke	663.515
60	XP 71	Nick Vagner	670.143
61	XP 149	Josh Bassett	678.259
62	HS 10	Garrett Hurst	682.370
63	NSTU 1	Kyler Bush	686.085
64	ESP 17	John Michael Traywick	686.857
65	NSTR 17	Jamie Gonzales	715.867
66	NCSP 86	Dustin Hall	716.597
67	NSTR 7	James Bedgood	751.249
68	KM 13	Brad Clem	757.220
69	NCSP 1	Chris Asmus	767.049
70	STF 22	Patrick Waters	778.471
71	XP 11	Joshua Talentino	787.083
72	XP 111	Jeremiah Jones	826.060